
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 2 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:51.260 54.757 54.027 54.102 1:24.525 1:22.382 1:21.467

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:59.460 55.920 56.104 55.732 1:25.543 1:23.194 1:22.967

3 80 Béreš Jozef Molnárová Timea Opel Ascona 7 7:08.344 56.284 57.861 55.882 1:26.148 1:26.502 1:25.667

4 78 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela BMW e46 7 7:17.426 58.277 57.629 58.161 1:28.613 1:27.389 1:27.357

5 45 Šup Norbert Cernaiová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 7:18.552 58.561 58.363 57.389 1:29.176 1:27.928 1:27.135

6 62 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 7:19.962 57.739 58.698 58.158 1:29.450 1:27.425 1:28.492

7 33 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:27.606 58.180 58.462 59.219 1:32.181 1:30.034 1:29.530

8 13 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:27.701 59.090 58.560 58.887 1:31.081 1:30.293 1:29.790

9 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Ford Fiesta ST 3 x 7:29.912 1:00.686 1:01.162 59.147 1:29.889 1:30.638 1:28.390

10 4 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 7:31.121 1:00.104 1:00.001 59.006 1:31.463 1:30.291 1:30.256

11 10 Hudy Vladimír - Honda Civic Type R 3 7:32.693 1:00.646 59.403 1:00.561 1:34.093 1:29.185 1:28.805

12 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 7:32.888 1:00.967 59.457 59.862 1:29.613 1:32.590 1:30.399

13 77 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 7 x 7:33.241 1:00.697 1:00.744 1:00.114 1:30.700 1:31.050 1:29.936

14 31 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:33.800 1:01.106 1:00.405 1:00.120 1:31.682 1:30.009 1:30.478

15 63 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6 x 7:33.895 58.281 1:00.975 58.872 1:37.781 1:28.954 1:29.032

16 17 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:35.932 1:02.194 1:02.069 59.464 1:30.609 1:30.296 1:31.300

17 61 Lukáč Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 7:36.046 1:00.485 1:01.746 59.957 1:31.416 1:30.854 1:31.588

18 19 Pašiak Tomáš Bergel Martin Renault Clio RS 3 7:36.898 1:01.425 1:01.044 59.000 1:33.207 1:31.789 1:30.433

19 21 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:37.026 59.806 1:01.981 59.388 1:31.798 1:31.194 1:32.859

20 11 Grumich Mário - Škoda Fabia 3 7:37.211 1:00.723 1:01.102 1:00.244 1:35.598 1:28.696 1:30.848

21 79 András František - Mazda RX-7 7 7:37.719 58.372 1:02.845 59.930 1:31.579 1:32.026 1:32.967

22 74 Motýľ Vladimír Jelčová Beáta BMW e30 7 x 7:40.599 59.626 1:00.322 57.814 1:37.850 1:29.900 1:35.087

23 60 Šálka Jozef Kincáková Michaela Lada VFTS 6 x 7:41.720 1:03.483 1:02.297 1:00.480 1:33.059 1:30.981 1:31.420

24 20 Kočiš Peter - Seat Ibiza 3 7:44.911 1:01.664 1:00.574 1:02.446 1:34.178 1:33.206 1:32.843

25 75 Rejta Ladislav Belekanič Ján BMW e46 7 x 7:45.612 59.306 1:02.394 1:00.993 1:36.540 1:31.563 1:34.816

26 50 Bútora Vlastimil - Škoda 130 RH 5 7:55.946 1:00.049 1:03.317 1:01.644 1:39.794 1:34.758 1:36.384

27 47 Demke Ľubomír Společník Štefan Škoda 120 5 7:57.423 1:02.762 1:01.908 1:00.142 1:46.787 1:33.331 1:32.493
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28 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 7:57.475 1:02.415 1:02.114 1:02.568 1:37.364 1:33.582 1:39.432

29 30 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:57.742 1:03.621 1:03.285 1:06.084 1:37.726 1:34.082 1:32.944

30 27 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 7:58.159 1:03.482 1:02.641 1:05.175 1:36.724 1:35.300 1:34.837

31 29 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 8:01.014 1:04.229 1:03.819 1:03.245 1:36.873 1:35.884 1:36.964

32 59 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 8:01.220 1:05.307 1:03.571 1:03.729 1:36.891 1:35.593 1:36.129

33 41 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:01.382 1:03.606 1:04.427 1:04.790 1:37.882 1:35.600 1:35.077

34 40 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 8:01.462 1:04.275 1:02.554 1:04.302 1:37.237 1:37.110 1:35.984

35 22 Lenger Lukáš Urda Ján Ford Fiesta ST 150 3 x 8:03.457 1:17.316 1:04.196 1:04.164 1:36.331 1:31.222 1:30.228

36 57 Kováčik Ján - Lada VFTS 6 8:04.447 1:08.035 1:05.197 1:06.043 1:35.398 1:35.035 1:34.739

37 35 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 8:04.830 1:03.896 1:03.885 1:05.579 1:39.800 1:35.980 1:35.690

38 9 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 8:07.403 1:03.013 1:02.746 1:03.084 1:49.457 1:35.040 1:34.063

39 43 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 8:07.465 1:05.186 1:03.400 1:06.414 1:39.944 1:36.294 1:36.227

40 69 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 8:07.882 1:03.705 1:02.771 1:09.367 1:40.350 1:36.107 1:35.582

41 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 8:10.815 1:05.584 1:06.352 1:08.394 1:38.840 1:36.396 1:35.249

42 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 8:11.190 59.625 1:17.474 1:00.191 1:33.117 1:30.196 1:50.587

43 71 Olejník Martin - BMW e46 7 x 8:11.846 1:03.686 1:04.464 1:03.743 1:39.296 1:37.760 1:42.897

44 34 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 8:13.538 1:12.125 1:03.186 1:02.619 1:46.284 1:35.290 1:34.034

45 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 8:17.924 1:06.301 1:06.625 1:06.438 1:40.755 1:38.949 1:38.856

46 70 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 8:18.342 1:03.691 1:08.706 1:04.711 1:41.327 1:40.235 1:39.672

47 26 Bohus Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 8:18.569 1:09.528 1:02.417 1:02.219 1:39.611 1:40.620 1:44.174

48 49 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 8:19.418 1:04.745 1:04.271 1:04.176 1:43.654 1:36.222 1:46.350

49 37 Piatak Ján Karolyi Erik VW Polo 1 x 8:19.639 1:05.853 1:06.191 1:04.559 1:39.918 1:38.883 1:44.235

50 14 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 8:20.505 1:00.333 58.487 59.734 2:16.167 1:36.349 1:29.435

51 44 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 8:21.115 1:06.309 1:06.893 1:06.717 1:41.790 1:39.675 1:39.731

52 25 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Renault Clio Sport 3 x 8:21.146 1:04.729 1:04.922 1:04.654 1:43.655 1:40.650 1:42.536

53 73 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 8:22.227 1:03.595 1:08.634 1:02.934 1:41.968 1:38.858 1:46.238

54 23 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 8:23.423 1:05.273 1:05.361 1:04.747 1:41.583 1:46.931 1:39.528

55 38 Javorsky Igor - Opel Tigra 1 x 8:23.573 1:07.428 1:06.826 1:06.348 1:41.558 1:41.000 1:40.413

56 8 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 8:26.885 1:06.500 1:06.311 1:04.020 1:44.782 1:41.635 1:43.637

57 51 Strečko Marek - Lada 2101 6 8:26.938 1:07.924 1:09.874 1:08.615 1:42.061 1:38.463 1:40.001

58 48 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 8:34.230 1:07.135 1:07.511 1:06.846 1:45.177 1:43.412 1:44.149

59 28 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 8:44.519 1:07.275 1:07.487 1:09.153 1:48.187 1:46.859 1:45.558

60 65 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 8:45.485 1:09.284 1:08.021 1:06.425 1:47.149 1:49.484 1:45.122



61 53 Orolín Benjamin - Lada 2105 6 8:49.337 1:09.905 1:09.697 1:09.474 1:48.606 1:45.708 1:45.947

62 7 Pilát Peter - Škoda Octavia RS 4 8:56.737 1:11.233 1:10.714 1:11.225 1:53.898 1:44.943 1:44.724

63 68 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 9:07.900 1:16.152 1:15.761 1:12.238 1:49.202 1:47.524 1:47.023

64 39 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 9:08.355 1:15.808 1:15.722 1:12.972 1:52.265 1:47.978 1:43.610

65 52 Kováč Tomáš Vranec Marek BMW e46 6 9:10.228 1:12.783 1:13.670 1:12.891 1:52.957 1:50.164 1:47.763

66 55 Fečo Patrik Karička Marek BMW e46 6 9:10.450 1:11.010 1:10.019 1:08.834 1:45.863 2:11.449 1:43.275

67 72 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e46 Compact 7 x 9:18.790 1:06.489 1:06.278 1:07.321 1:55.762 2:21.984 1:40.956

68 66 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 4 9:19.891 1:14.877 1:15.097 1:12.160 1:57.561 1:51.078 1:49.118

69 46 Makši Peter - Škoda 105 L 5 14:59.167 9:59.998 0.001 0.001 1:50.953 1:38.877 1:29.337

6 Harčár Matúš - BMW 320D 4

56 Kováčik Mário - Lada 2107 6

67 Janciga Jozef - Kia Proceed GT 3

15 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x

64 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x

42 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x

24 Gunár Ján st. - Škoda Octavia RS 3

36 Murin Tomáš - VW Polo 1

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 35 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristína Honda Civic 1 x 8:04.830 1:03.896 1:03.885 1:05.579 1:39.800 1:35.980 1:35.690

2 34 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 8:13.538 1:12.125 1:03.186 1:02.619 1:46.284 1:35.290 1:34.034

3 37 Piatak Ján Karolyi Erik VW Polo 1 x 8:19.639 1:05.853 1:06.191 1:04.559 1:39.918 1:38.883 1:44.235

4 44 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 8:21.115 1:06.309 1:06.893 1:06.717 1:41.790 1:39.675 1:39.731

5 38 Javorsky Igor - Opel Tigra 1 x 8:23.573 1:07.428 1:06.826 1:06.348 1:41.558 1:41.000 1:40.413

6 65 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 8:45.485 1:09.284 1:08.021 1:06.425 1:47.149 1:49.484 1:45.122

64 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x

36 Murin Tomáš - VW Polo 1

42 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x

TRIEDA 1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 33 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:27.606 58.180 58.462 59.219 1:32.181 1:30.034 1:29.530

2 31 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:33.800 1:01.106 1:00.405 1:00.120 1:31.682 1:30.009 1:30.478

3 30 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:57.742 1:03.621 1:03.285 1:06.084 1:37.726 1:34.082 1:32.944

4 27 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 7:58.159 1:03.482 1:02.641 1:05.175 1:36.724 1:35.300 1:34.837

5 29 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 8:01.014 1:04.229 1:03.819 1:03.245 1:36.873 1:35.884 1:36.964

6 41 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:01.382 1:03.606 1:04.427 1:04.790 1:37.882 1:35.600 1:35.077

7 40 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 8:01.462 1:04.275 1:02.554 1:04.302 1:37.237 1:37.110 1:35.984

8 69 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 8:07.882 1:03.705 1:02.771 1:09.367 1:40.350 1:36.107 1:35.582

9 70 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 8:18.342 1:03.691 1:08.706 1:04.711 1:41.327 1:40.235 1:39.672

10 28 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 8:44.519 1:07.275 1:07.487 1:09.153 1:48.187 1:46.859 1:45.558

11 68 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 9:07.900 1:16.152 1:15.761 1:12.238 1:49.202 1:47.524 1:47.023

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 13 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:27.701 59.090 58.560 58.887 1:31.081 1:30.293 1:29.790

2 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Ford Fiesta ST 150 3 x 7:29.912 1:00.686 1:01.162 59.147 1:29.889 1:30.638 1:28.390

3 10 Hudy Vladimír - Honda Civic Type R 3 7:32.693 1:00.646 59.403 1:00.561 1:34.093 1:29.185 1:28.805

4 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 7:32.888 1:00.967 59.457 59.862 1:29.613 1:32.590 1:30.399

5 17 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:35.932 1:02.194 1:02.069 59.464 1:30.609 1:30.296 1:31.300

6 19 Pašiak Tomáš Bergel Martin Renault Clio RS 3 7:36.898 1:01.425 1:01.044 59.000 1:33.207 1:31.789 1:30.433

7 21 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 7:37.026 59.806 1:01.981 59.388 1:31.798 1:31.194 1:32.859

8 11 Grumich Mário - Škoda Fabia 3 7:37.211 1:00.723 1:01.102 1:00.244 1:35.598 1:28.696 1:30.848

9 20 Kočiš Peter - Seat Ibiza 3 7:44.911 1:01.664 1:00.574 1:02.446 1:34.178 1:33.206 1:32.843

10 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 7:57.475 1:02.415 1:02.114 1:02.568 1:37.364 1:33.582 1:39.432

11 22 Lenger Lukáš Urda Ján Ford Fiesta ST 150 3 x 8:03.457 1:17.316 1:04.196 1:04.164 1:36.331 1:31.222 1:30.228

12 26 Bohus Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 8:18.569 1:09.528 1:02.417 1:02.219 1:39.611 1:40.620 1:44.174

13 14 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 8:20.505 1:00.333 58.487 59.734 2:16.167 1:36.349 1:29.435

14 25 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Renault Clio Sport 3 x 8:21.146 1:04.729 1:04.922 1:04.654 1:43.655 1:40.650 1:42.536

15 23 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 8:23.423 1:05.273 1:05.361 1:04.747 1:41.583 1:46.931 1:39.528

67 Janciga Jozef - Kia Proceed GT 3

15 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x

TRIEDA 2
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24 Gunár Ján st. - Škoda Octavia RS 3

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 2 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:51.260 54.757 54.027 54.102 1:24.525 1:22.382 1:21.467

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:59.460 55.920 56.104 55.732 1:25.543 1:23.194 1:22.967

3 4 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 7:31.121 1:00.104 1:00.001 59.006 1:31.463 1:30.291 1:30.256

4 9 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 8:07.403 1:03.013 1:02.746 1:03.084 1:49.457 1:35.040 1:34.063

5 5 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 8:10.815 1:05.584 1:06.352 1:08.394 1:38.840 1:36.396 1:35.249

6 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 8:11.190 59.625 1:17.474 1:00.191 1:33.117 1:30.196 1:50.587

7 8 Kantor Richard Olšinárová Kristína Ford Focus ST 4 8:26.885 1:06.500 1:06.311 1:04.020 1:44.782 1:41.635 1:43.637

8 7 Pilát Peter - Škoda Octavia RS 4 8:56.737 1:11.233 1:10.714 1:11.225 1:53.898 1:44.943 1:44.724

9 66 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 4 9:19.891 1:14.877 1:15.097 1:12.160 1:57.561 1:51.078 1:49.118

6 Harčár Matúš - BMW 320D 4

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 45 Šup Norbert Cernaiová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 7:18.552 58.561 58.363 57.389 1:29.176 1:27.928 1:27.135

2 50 Bútora Vlastimil - Škoda 130 RH 5 7:55.946 1:00.049 1:03.317 1:01.644 1:39.794 1:34.758 1:36.384

3 47 Demke Ľubomír Společník Štefan Škoda 120 5 7:57.423 1:02.762 1:01.908 1:00.142 1:46.787 1:33.331 1:32.493

4 49 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 8:19.418 1:04.745 1:04.271 1:04.176 1:43.654 1:36.222 1:46.350

5 48 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 8:34.230 1:07.135 1:07.511 1:06.846 1:45.177 1:43.412 1:44.149

6 46 Makši Peter - Škoda 105 L 5 14:59.167 9:59.998 0.001 0.001 1:50.953 1:38.877 1:29.337

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 62 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 7:19.962 57.739 58.698 58.158 1:29.450 1:27.425 1:28.492

2 63 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 6 x 7:33.895 58.281 1:00.975 58.872 1:37.781 1:28.954 1:29.032

3 61 Lukáč Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 7:36.046 1:00.485 1:01.746 59.957 1:31.416 1:30.854 1:31.588

4 60 Šálka Jozef Kincáková Michaela Lada VFTS 6 x 7:41.720 1:03.483 1:02.297 1:00.480 1:33.059 1:30.981 1:31.420

5 59 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 8:01.220 1:05.307 1:03.571 1:03.729 1:36.891 1:35.593 1:36.129

6 57 Kováčik Ján - Lada VFTS 6 8:04.447 1:08.035 1:05.197 1:06.043 1:35.398 1:35.035 1:34.739
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7 43 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 8:07.465 1:05.186 1:03.400 1:06.414 1:39.944 1:36.294 1:36.227

8 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 8:17.924 1:06.301 1:06.625 1:06.438 1:40.755 1:38.949 1:38.856

9 51 Strečko Marek - Lada 2101 6 8:26.938 1:07.924 1:09.874 1:08.615 1:42.061 1:38.463 1:40.001

10 53 Orolín Benjamin - Lada 2105 6 8:49.337 1:09.905 1:09.697 1:09.474 1:48.606 1:45.708 1:45.947

11 39 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 9:08.355 1:15.808 1:15.722 1:12.972 1:52.265 1:47.978 1:43.610

12 52 Kováč Tomáš Vranec Marek BMW e46 6 9:10.228 1:12.783 1:13.670 1:12.891 1:52.957 1:50.164 1:47.763

13 55 Fečo Patrik Karička Marek BMW e46 6 9:10.450 1:11.010 1:10.019 1:08.834 1:45.863 2:11.449 1:43.275

56 Kováčik Mário - Lada 2107 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 80 Béreš Jozef Molnárová Timea Opel Ascona 7 7:08.344 56.284 57.861 55.882 1:26.148 1:26.502 1:25.667

2 78 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela BMW e46 7 7:17.426 58.277 57.629 58.161 1:28.613 1:27.389 1:27.357

3 77 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 7 x 7:33.241 1:00.697 1:00.744 1:00.114 1:30.700 1:31.050 1:29.936

4 79 András František - Mazda RX-7 7 7:37.719 58.372 1:02.845 59.930 1:31.579 1:32.026 1:32.967

5 74 Motýľ Vladimír Jelčová Beáta BMW e30 7 x 7:40.599 59.626 1:00.322 57.814 1:37.850 1:29.900 1:35.087

6 75 Rejta Ladislav Belekanič Ján BMW e46 7 x 7:45.612 59.306 1:02.394 1:00.993 1:36.540 1:31.563 1:34.816

7 71 Olejník Martin - BMW e46 7 x 8:11.846 1:03.686 1:04.464 1:03.743 1:39.296 1:37.760 1:42.897

8 73 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 Compact 7 x 8:22.227 1:03.595 1:08.634 1:02.934 1:41.968 1:38.858 1:46.238

9 72 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e46 Compact 7 x 9:18.790 1:06.489 1:06.278 1:07.321 1:55.762 2:21.984 1:40.956

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 41 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 8:01.382 1:03.606 1:04.427 1:04.790 1:37.882 1:35.600 1:35.077

2 40 Sarnovsky Alex Sarnovsky Marek VW Polo 2 x 8:01.462 1:04.275 1:02.554 1:04.302 1:37.237 1:37.110 1:35.984

3 69 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Honda CR-X del Sol 2 x 8:07.882 1:03.705 1:02.771 1:09.367 1:40.350 1:36.107 1:35.582

4 68 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 9:07.900 1:16.152 1:15.761 1:12.238 1:49.202 1:47.524 1:47.023

5 39 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 9:08.355 1:15.808 1:15.722 1:12.972 1:52.265 1:47.978 1:43.610

42 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 43 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 8:07.465 1:05.186 1:03.400 1:06.414 1:39.944 1:36.294 1:36.227

2 65 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 8:45.485 1:09.284 1:08.021 1:06.425 1:47.149 1:49.484 1:45.122

3 66 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 4 9:19.891 1:14.877 1:15.097 1:12.160 1:57.561 1:51.078 1:49.118

64 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 27 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 7:58.159 1:03.482 1:02.641 1:05.175 1:36.724 1:35.300 1:34.837

2 29 Leskovjanský Štefan - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 8:01.014 1:04.229 1:03.819 1:03.245 1:36.873 1:35.884 1:36.964

3 37 Piatak Ján Karolyi Erik VW Polo 1 x 8:19.639 1:05.853 1:06.191 1:04.559 1:39.918 1:38.883 1:44.235

4 44 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 8:21.115 1:06.309 1:06.893 1:06.717 1:41.790 1:39.675 1:39.731

5 28 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 8:44.519 1:07.275 1:07.487 1:09.153 1:48.187 1:46.859 1:45.558

6 65 Zavacká Kristína Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 x 8:45.485 1:09.284 1:08.021 1:06.425 1:47.149 1:49.484 1:45.122

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 4 Pavkov Patrik - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 7:31.121 1:00.104 1:00.001 59.006 1:31.463 1:30.291 1:30.256

2 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 7:57.475 1:02.415 1:02.114 1:02.568 1:37.364 1:33.582 1:39.432

3 9 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf Gti 4 x 8:07.403 1:03.013 1:02.746 1:03.084 1:49.457 1:35.040 1:34.063

4 71 Olejník Martin - BMW e46 7 x 8:11.846 1:03.686 1:04.464 1:03.743 1:39.296 1:37.760 1:42.897

5 25 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Renault Clio Sport 3 x 8:21.146 1:04.729 1:04.922 1:04.654 1:43.655 1:40.650 1:42.536

6 23 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 8:23.423 1:05.273 1:05.361 1:04.747 1:41.583 1:46.931 1:39.528

7 72 Riabec Juraj Borová Erika BMW e46 Compact 7 x 9:18.790 1:06.489 1:06.278 1:07.321 1:55.762 2:21.984 1:40.956

24 Gunár Ján st. - Škoda Octavia RS 3

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda 4. Jazda 5. Jazda 6. Jazda

1 77 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 7 x 7:33.241 1:00.697 1:00.744 1:00.114 1:30.700 1:31.050 1:29.936

2 79 András František - Mazda RX-7 7 7:37.719 58.372 1:02.845 59.930 1:31.579 1:32.026 1:32.967

3 27 Putnocký Matúš - Suzuki Swift Sport 2 x 7:58.159 1:03.482 1:02.641 1:05.175 1:36.724 1:35.300 1:34.837
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4 59 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 8:01.220 1:05.307 1:03.571 1:03.729 1:36.891 1:35.593 1:36.129

5 26 Bohus Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 8:18.569 1:09.528 1:02.417 1:02.219 1:39.611 1:40.620 1:44.174

6 7 Pilát Peter - Škoda Octavia RS 4 8:56.737 1:11.233 1:10.714 1:11.225 1:53.898 1:44.943 1:44.724

7 39 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 9:08.355 1:15.808 1:15.722 1:12.972 1:52.265 1:47.978 1:43.610

8 66 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Octavia RS 4 9:19.891 1:14.877 1:15.097 1:12.160 1:57.561 1:51.078 1:49.118

6 Harčár Matúš - BMW 320D 4

67 Janciga Jozef - Kia Proceed GT 3


